T 1 e |
Wgbstar | Pebble . | Cuming | Logan
: :k ;
SCOTT HUPPERT n RQPEE 9QUNTY
Highway Superintendent Courthouse - 435 N. Park - Rm 204 o :' Lo
Fremont, Nebraska 68025-4977 HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
JEAN ANDREWS Fhane{iR] Farana e vl Fistel ria
Asst. Highway Superintendent : :

Agenda ltem # /A F
Date /‘?'//_é//éa

December 1, 2020

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen:

The following is an addendum to the report of the monies collected by the Dodge

County Highway Department for the month of November 2020.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 8,696.97

Respecitfully,

Jean Andrews N

Asst. Highway Supt.

Cc: Enclosure
File




NAME

Langemeier Architects
NIRMA

JEO Consuiting
Pathfinder Company
David Staack

Curtis Beck

Ronald Sindelar
NIRMA

A Surveyor
Webster Township
Richard Johnson

All Metals Market
All Metals Market

November Report

Dodge County Highway Department

DESCRIPTION

Culvert

35% Recommitment
prints

Culvert

Private Utility Inst.
Culvert

Culvert
Reimburs.repairs #11
Prints

Rock

Culvert Ext Giesselmann
Scrap Metal

Scrap Metal

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$521.40
$3,419.50
$1.00
$465.02
$50.00
$538.28
$529.60
$2,250.00
$1.50
$264.15
$206.12
$136.50
$313.90

$8,696.97



